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8700
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. 0800
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268D
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30D
90D
90D
93D
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270D
270D
180D
270D
30D
83D
149D
157D
210D
268D
270D
270D
270D
30D
270D
150D
270D
240D
245D
270D
120D
180D
140D
179D
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180D
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10. 0000
20. 0000
20. 0000
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7. 5000
5. 0000
22. 3000
5. 0000
30. 0000
5. 0000
17. 0000
5. 0000
10. 0000
8. 0000
5. 0000
5. 0000
2.0000
30. 0000
3. 0000
15. 0000
10. 0000
10. 0000
3. 0000
6. 0000
5. 0000
7.0000
10. 0000
10. 0000
2. 0000
3. 0000
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AA
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AA+
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AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
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AA+
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21 9% SCP010 2. 8000 260D 8. 0000 AAA
21 KAr7K % SCPO07 2. 9800 270D 2. 0000 AA
21 #EH R SCPO01 2. 7800 270D 5. 0000 AAA
21 YT SCP023 4. 1000 270D 6. 0000 AA+
21 Eilisi# SCPo07 2. 7800 180D 4. 0000 AA+
21 /N E% SCP003 2. 7000 270D 5. 0000 AA+
21 J&[H %145 SCP010 3. 0300 120D 10. 0000 AAA
21 IRYIRR & SCP003 2. 7800 269D 13. 0000 AAA
21 = HEfR SCPO13 4. 9900 180D 10. 0000 AAA
21 753238 SCP025 2. 5500 180D 10. 0000 AAA
21 JUEFRHE SCP005 3. 2300 186D 5. 0000 AA+
21 FrEE 5 SCP002 3. 4000 270D 7. 5000 AA+
21 A= #T SCP002 3. 0000 270D 5. 0000 AA
21 8=k SCP020 2. 5000 30D 5. 0000 AAA
21 %mﬁﬂi‘ﬁj\icpom (2 PR 5 8000 28D 30000 AAA
VA
21 LI SCP063 3. 6000 90D 10. 0000 AAA
21 224k T SCP004 3. 1500 246D 5. 0000 AAA
21 {24k T SCP005 3. 0900 249D 7. 0000 AAA
21 BRI SCP0O14 3. 0000 270D 2. 0000 AA+
21 WL SCP004 5. 4800 270D 3. 0000 AA
21 [EZ53M SCP007 2. 7300 180D 20. 0000 AAA
21 4> SCP006 2. 6700 200D 5. 0000 AAA
L A 7;&;@3 R ?ffﬁ;)@ THWG HIRE
21 R % CP004 3. 0000 365D 5. 0000 AA
21 KITIF & CP001 4. 0000 365D 5. 0000 AA
21 K27k % CP002 6. 5000 365D 1. 5000 AA
21 KT CP002 2. 9900 365D 4. 0000 AA+
21 FrdgiE CP002 5. 4500 365D 4. 0000 AA
21 E 4/ CP002BC 2. 9000 365D 10. 0000 AAA
21 JHFE I CPOO3 4. 9800 365D 10. 0000 AA
21 KAIF# CP001 6. 0000 365D 10. 0000 AA+
21 FEHHTI CPOO3 3. 6200 365D 7. 0000 AA+
21 e [E % CP002 5. 9800 365D 4. 0000 AA
21 TP CP002 2. 7800 365D 7. 0000 AAA
21 #3E E 7 CP003 3. 3500 365D 15. 0000 AAA
21 T RE%E % CPOOT 3. 0400 365D 10. 0000 AAA
B A ﬁfﬁ R iﬁ*{fﬁg@ THRG B
21 1% % [E % MTN0O2 3. 4900 5. 0000 20. 0000 AA+

21 BN E MTNOO2 3. 4500 5. 0000 8. 8000 AA+
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21 7K F)-+PY MINOO1 (£ FHE
%
21 223k MTNOO2
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21 3N 3R MTNOO1
21 PHYT. MTNOO1 (2 KR 2%
21 I Uk 4% MTNOO1
21 1] =534 MTNOOS
21 = RIE A5 MTNOO2
21 H6HE MTINOO2 (R Hr4l+:
)]
21 K FEAL R MTNOO2
21 F A% MTNOO L
21 HE 5 MTNOO2
21 F8 MY MTNOO2
21 T B2 | MTNOO3
21 E%INAR% MTNOO2
21 [E BEHrE MTNOO2 (41 t1)
21 FRELAZ GNOO6 (B H Al
i)
21 B TEFLTT MTNOO6
21 4= FHHrIk MTNOO 1
21 m&ﬁ%’i MTNO03
£ 5 MTNOOS
21 EEU&;‘L MIN004
21 111 AEEE 3% MTNOO1
21 E 54 fH MTNOO3BC
21 7 5k} MTNOO2
K MZE 5 MINOOT (T3 H Wi
fid)
21 ErAeHL /) MTNO14
21 F# [ >k7K MTNOO3
21 ERIEE & MTNOO3
21 i I BF MTNOO2
21 #E 44 MTNOO3
21 H Pk 5 MINOO1
21 T FF MTNOO5
21 % BE 1L 75 MTNOO1
21 2 F 5% MTNOO6
21 T /= MTNOO3
21 W T MINOOL

3.

4.

W W o1 U1 W W O

w

w

=~

W oW W o W W AW o WO

7500

0000

. 3000
. 8200
. 7900
. 8500
. 4800
. 5500
. 5800

. 0700

. 3000
. 7800

6000

. 6700
. 4000
. 3500
. 8400

. 5200

. 5200
. 3500
. 8000

3700
0000

. 8000
. 2800
. 2000

7900

7900
1500
3000
9400
5000
5400
6500
8800
5000
1300
5300

(@)

12

. 0000

. 0000

. 0000

0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

. 0000

. 0000
. 0000

0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

. 0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

0000
0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

. 0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

0000

. 0000
. 0000

0000

. 0000
. 0000
. 0000

10. 0000

5. 0000

1. 5000
6. 0000
3. 0000
1. 0000
3. 0000
10. 0000
7.0000

20. 0000

5. 0000
5. 0000
25. 0000
20. 0000
5. 0000
15. 0000
5. 0000

5. 0000

20. 0000
5. 0000
5. 0000
30. 0000
15. 0000
10. 0000
15. 0000
8. 0000

5. 0000

10. 0000
3. 0000
10. 0000
20. 0000
5. 0000
15. 0000
27.0000
5. 0000
8. 0000
5. 0000
5. 0000

AAA

AA+

AA
AA+

AA
AA+

AA
AAA
AA+

AAA

AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA

AAA

AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA
AAA
AA

AA+

AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+

TART ) AR



21 IR AT MINO04 (fitk v A1

TART ) AR

3. 3800 3. 0000 5. 0000 AAA
i)
21 & A8 MINOOL 3. 5000 5. 0000 5. 0000 AA+
21 I HEEEHE] MTNOO2 3. 3600 3. 0000 10. 0000 AAA
21 4k 75 4k MTNOO3 3. 6300 2. 0000 2. 0000 AA+
21 S48 MTNOO5S 3. 5700 2. 0000 10. 0000 AAA
21 RHEHE MTNOOS 4. 8000 3. 0000 10. 0000 AAA
21 eI MTNOO3 6. 0000 3. 0000 5. 0000 AA+
21 LR GNOOT (et Al 3. 3000 3. 0000 8. 0000 AAA
fit)
21 $ M AT MIN002A 3. 3800 3. 0000 2. 5000 AA+
21 &I MTNO02B 3. 7700 5. 0000 2. 5000 AA+
21 HUIRFE MTNOO4 3. 8800 5. 0000 7. 3000 AAA
21 Y8 52 MINOO3 4. 7300 3. 0000 5. 8000 AA+
21 1L # % MTNOO2 3. 5100 3. 0000 6. 5000 AA+
21 KHEEE MTNOO3 3. 6200 5. 0000 6. 0000 AAA
21 FEZAE MTNOOL 3. 7000 5. 0000 10. 0000 AAA
21 [EFr¥% i MTNOO3 3. 1300 3. 0000 20. 0000 AAA
£ HEJR MTNOOT 3. 4900 3. 0000 20. 0000 AAA
21 Fr /K 11 GN0O1 4. 3000 2. 0000 10. 0000 AA+
21 Je Il & MIN004 3. 5900 2. 0000 5. 0000 AAA
21 & BH#TE MINOO2 5. 5000 3. 0000 10. 0000 AA+
21 H K 7* MTN0O3 3. 1800 3. 0000 4. 0000 AAA
21 %Wﬁ%} MTNOO1 3. 9100 5. 0000 3. 0000 AA
1 BEREYER MTNOO2 3. 4900 5. 0000 5. 0000 AAA
21 W EFT457 GNOO1 3. 5000 3. 0000 3. 0000 AA+
21 HLREJR MTNOO1 3. 1800 2. 0000 30. 0000 AAA
21 f51E 3% GNOO1 4. 3800 3. 0000 5. 0000 AA
21 YL T EL MTNOO4 3. 2300 3. 0000 10. 0000 AAA
21 A7 i MTNOO1 4. 2000 3. 0000 6. 9000 AA+
21 TR MgO% (i 4. 1000 3. 0000 20. 0000 AAA
21 BF 5[5 MTN004 5. 0000 5. 0000 3. 0000 AA+
21 KIHLHTI MTNOOS 3. 6400 5. 0000 5. 0000 AAA
21 e FETE MTNOO3 3. 6500 5. 0000 3. 0000 AA+
21 FEF1l MTNOO4 4. 1000 5. 0000 4. 0000 AA+
21 K JHEAE MTNOOS 3. 3700 3. 0000 20. 0000 AAA
21 F AT MTNOO3 3. 2000 3. 0000 35. 0000 AAA
21 FEVF2C % MINOO1 4. 8900 3. 0000 4. 0000 AA
21 7 & Hi™ MINOO5 5. 0000 5. 0000 4. 4000 AAA
ﬂ:
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& \RMERGETHLABRE — &M

o EHEYFIE, WHF N MERG. MAREHBTFT, 1
A AR SRR, EEMRT 2.40% 6 NA &AK
S EHT B EAT 1BP, ERERF 2.73%; 1 FHIEMKEEY
BB #F, EEART 2. 78%,

o THFRHTE, KWERH TAT. MAZEHERF, 3 FH
5 RO 3E SRR B AT TBP, EJEDKCT 3. 07%; 5 4FHA g AR
3 FBUATE TAT 3BP, LT 3. 40%.

® M fRrE, WEEAHTAT. AR Lfd, 34585
W g 3 B R0 B AT 3BP, BT 3.05%; 5 AR ARl s &
BRI E TAT 4BP, RT3, 39%; 10 SRR AE R S5 R A
FF, ERWT 3.75%.
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& SNIFIETGH EABRE— &%

o XEEMMBERMA LK. LEW, XEF @AM 11 AH
# PMT 5 U 35-F, @B /R AFRRA EE, ZhPm, X
B E ik s X E % EAT, LRES, XEFEAAN 10 AmA
AT IR AT HH, H PCE PR 4G 8 AKX T 7, &40 7
T AEK A, ZBE, XEEGREEES T L
AE (11 A268) , HAERRHESHKEIE, TiHHQEE
WE, Zbh®m, XEEMRREEKE T, #Z%E, 10
41 5 B E AR as BRI B T %k 7. 3BP, R JEMCF 1. 473Y%,

o BEEMMERAMATK. AW, BMNFEAHwEE 11
F I3 PMT 4018 & T HUH, OPBC+& 8 £ % B KB A i
&R EH B ik, ZhPwE, EEERKEEES L
15 LA, BONF AR EER 11 A TR0 F AT 7
B, WB T WA A R A ER, P, EEE
R EEH T, LAR, BOnX 7 EmaAe 10 A M3 H i
BEe THN, RMski LR mTgAk, @KFTMEET
17, Zh®m, EEEMGKGERAETT. &Z2%E, 104
#i1E E E ok s = e A ik 0. 7BP, AR F-0. 335%,
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#®9: FEEFBFFSFWRERES)
¢ B H i Witz (%)  BETA (BP) B EAKR (BP) HEFR (BP)

2 4 0. 498 -0.9 0.1 37.7
5 4 1.160 -6. 2 -2.3 79.9
10 4 1.473 -7.3 -7.9 56. 0
30 4 1.821 -8.9 -11.2 17.6
78 it
2 4 -0. 756 2.2 -17.1 -5.6
5 4F -0. 640 -0.3 -25.0 9.8
10 4F -0. 335 0.7 -22.9 23. 4
30 4F 0. 020 3.0 -11.8 17.8

B ks
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¢ SNFIRTIG LR R —F RisHm i
® X TTARBHREARTE, 10558 % oA R HREA T

B 6.39BP, EJE T 1.5301%.

£ 10: EMREHERT )
WAKZRER (%) BE BP) ®EAXK (BP) HBFFXR (BP)

2 4F 0.7417 -3.97 4. 87 54. 39
10 4 1. 5301 -6. 39 -3.19 60. 48
30 1. 6547 -6. 88 —6. 78 25. 27

Hi ks
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¢ RERTH AR

o HAMMEHE T 2.86%, LA KE 1849.18 £70/4 4.
A% 1777.80 £ o0/4 &, T 1791.81 £ 50/4#& & . LA SN
KiE Tk, EEZMBREMLE T RRREE A, w74 %
EBEF i RS R ERER W, Tt R4 B R AWK,
AR pmE KEREETEAR, BERETRE ThaH
Bt & . Tt A8 I A4 1831. 20 26 55/ 4: 8], 4447 1774. 00
ET0/%4.

® CRMAERETE Tk 5. 93%, LEKE 24.89 £ 0/%F. &
16 22.89 £ 70/ 8, T 23.13 £50/4& 8. FitAHE A
23.89 Xou/4 A, XAEAL 22.42 E0/4 .

® AMMEHIE T 7.52%, LEKE 104137 £570/44.
F K 946. 50 X Jn/4 ®, KT 953. 68 Xn/4&H. FitAH M
HAL996.20 Xon/4& 8, FHEAL 920. 30 £ /%4 .

o APAMAMBBAE T 15.22%, L& 2079. 16 £ 75/#5 4 .
1% 1697. 51 £ on/#& &, T 1747.95 £ 50/#& 8. FitRH

FEL A4 1913. 30 Xyn/# &, XL 1617.30 X 75/4& 4.
% 11: HEMAHEERFOHETD

s WM AR % BEAR (B
HE 1791. 81 -2. 86% 2. 00%
H 23. 13 -5.93% 4. 19%
M 953. 68 ~7.52% -1.01%
HE 1747.95 -15. 22% -8. 48%

Bl BRIE
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& Fimmhig ERASK

® VT J b 118 £ 4 &AMk Buar B T8k 9. 92%, L& & 79. 23
XOU/M. &K 67.40 X50/M, T 68.17 XJn/M. LA i
MARBERE, TEXXESEEAmEFE SRS F
AR R EATE R &K= TATEE Y. F AW
ZEGBBA TR ERRE GRS, FELRRFITERH
T oRETE, OPBC+ Ryl 3 P AL SUxt i 0 ok 48, EL b
R M8 TATFE A3 VT db LB MR T . Fit A8 AT
73.34 X0/, AL 63.01 X/,

® Brent il M X H & AMAER A T 8. 044, LA K&
81.88 £ 70/M . &A% 70.99 £ 70/M, T 71.80 % /4.

WAt AE AL 77,57 £0/8, HEATL 68.21 £ 5/4.
% 12: BWMHHEERMOEES)

e i AR (% BEAR (B
ReR
NYMEX WTI E£HEL 68. 17 -9.92% -16. 43%
ICE Brent EHHH 71. 80 -8. 04% -12. 62%

By ks BRiE
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& EXEEHH AR

® LME3 A HI4A M A% aT A T2k 2. 13%, LB & 9845. 00 £ 1/
. (K 9445. 00 E50/mE, YT 9445.00 Xon/vh. LRGN
WEEE, TEXTERHEHERS . TitE AT
mEGERE L TATERLEER W, FOHEH RN KR
%, EEXEWREA. EEREFHEEZRE. BtAR G
9842.25 X0/, X AEAL 9459.75 X0/

® LME3 Fl Hi4B A% &x sl B T ik 3. 39%, _EJE & 2715. 00 % 71/
. 2592, 00 /0, YT 2592, 00 X on/vh. it AH

FE 774 2653.50 70/, CHEAL 2530. 50 £ 0/,
% 13: BALBHHEERMNKED)

&) BETA (%) BEAR (%
HEEER
LME 3 A4 9445. 00 2. 13% 1. 04%
LME 3 A48 2592. 00 3. 39% 5. 18%

Bl BRiE
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& REGHH ERRE
® CBOT KREMBENEHMMEEATE T 0.91%, LEZH
1281.00 £ 4/ X B . &AL 1240.25 £4/# A F, KT
1253.50 24 /# A F. LEAINEFHTH®, EEXHELH
WE. KEFEMREmEEZYE. FOrEH NN KEE
W GERLE Ay A0 1 0 A E R R TR . Fr A JE
FIAL 1264.25 X/ H X F, LA 1242.75 24/ X .

® HftE TR EMEFEILT K.
£ 14: KPS EERFOHE T

A BHA (% BEAR
K= i 55 &
CBOT /hN& (£ 4 /TERE) 845. 00 1. 20% 9.31%
CBOT K& (E4/#RE) 1253. 50 -0.91% 0. 30%
CBOT E£XK (£4/HHE) 591. 75 2. 59% 4. 00%
ICE ffE R 45/8%) 111. 92 -3.91% 0. 50%
ICE B¥% (B4 /8%5) 19. 40 -3. 82% 0. 67%

Bl KU BRiE
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& XARSHH LABRE

® NYMEX RSB E & At i mr & Lk 6. 58%, L& &
5.518 X0/ E A HEREAL. KAK 4. 736 X0/ B A KAEAL,
W F 5.494 20/ 8 FEREA. FERAAMEKRE K,
FEZRATH/ETAZAKE. BEME ik 257 TH
S EATEER W, FIHEHARAAME R R, ZETY
SIRFEAA M 6] B I B RS, whoNEf Bk Aokl
Fy 3t R KA AL TR B 4. Bt AJE 4L 5. 814 %1

JE R EREAT, T AL 5,175 £ 50/ B EREAL,

R 15: RBWHEESMNHEES)
e BATA (%) BEAXR (%)

BeUR
NYMEX KRS, 5. 494 6. 58% -3.10%
B ks ik
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